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UNIT

1109

1001

UNIT

510

900

906

1102

708

1007

UNIT

512

403

507

518

702

801

UNIT

402

511

SQ.FT.

581 sq.ft.

653 sq.ft.

SQ.FT.

703 sq.ft.

749 sq.ft.

813 sq.ft.

798 sq.ft.

870 sq.ft.

926 sq.ft.

SQ.FT.

949 sq.ft

1,183 sq.ft.

1,241 sq.ft.

1,060 sq.ft.

1,166 sq.ft.

1,304 sq.ft.

SQ.FT.

1,259 sq.ft.

1,238 sq.ft.

BUILDING

A

B
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A

B

A

A

B

A
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A

B

A

A

B

B

BUILDING

A

A

PRICE RANGE

$375,000

$385,000

PRICE RANGE

$525,000

$540,000

$595,000

$615,000

$640,000

$670,000

PRICE RANGE

$650,000

$695,000

$740,000

$795,000

$835,000

$895,000

PRICE RANGE

$875,000

$930,000
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UNIT TYPE

Studio / 1 Bath

Studio / 1 Bath

UNIT TYPE

1 Bedroom / 1 Bath

1 Bedroom / 1 Bath

1 Bedroom / 1 Bath

1 Bedroom / 1 Bath

1 Bedroom / 1 Bath

1 Bedroom / 1 Bath

UNIT TYPE

2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths

2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths

2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths

2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths

2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths

2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths

UNIT TYPE

3 Bedrooms / 2 Baths

3 Bedrooms / 2 Baths

VIEWS

North View

Envy West View

VIEWS

South & West View

Envy West View

South Putting Green View 

South Putting Green View 

South Intracoastal View

North Street View

VIEWS

West View

North View

North View

West View

South Intracoastal View

North West View

VIEWS

South View

North East Atrium View

STUDIOS

ONE BEDROOMS

TWO BEDROOMS

THREE BEDROOMS

**PRICES AND AVAILABILITY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE**



All prices are subject to change at any time and without notice, and do not include optional features or premiums for upgraded units. 
Price changes may have occurred that are not yet reflected on this brochure. Please check with the sale center for the most current 
pricing, and unit availability. Monthly assessment amounts shown are estimates and may change if the budgets for the project change.

754.310.3362

Sales Gallery
Building B, Suite 1103
452 SE 1st St 3rd Floor, Pompano Beach, FL 33060

@envyresidenceenvyresidence.com


