Price List

			STUE	DIOS		
UNIT	BUILDING	UNIT TYPE	LINE	SQ.FT.	PRICE RANGE	VIEWS
1109	Α	Studio / 1 Bath	09	581 sq.ft.	\$375,000	North View
1001	В	Studio / 1 Bath	01	653 sq.ft.	\$385,000	Envy West View
			ONE BED	ROOMS		
UNIT	BUILDING	UNIT TYPE	LINE	SQ.FT.	PRICE RANGE	VIEWS
510	Α	1 Bedroom / 1 Bath	10	703 sq.ft.	\$525,000	South & West View
900	В	1 Bedroom / 1 Bath	00	749 sq.ft.	\$540,000	Envy West View
906	Α	1 Bedroom / 1 Bath	06	813 sq.ft.	\$595,000	South Putting Green View
1102	Α	1 Bedroom / 1 Bath	02	798 sq.ft.	\$615,000	South Putting Green View
708	В	1 Bedroom / 1 Bath	08	870 sq.ft.	\$640,000	South Intracoastal View
1007	Α	1 Bedroom / 1 Bath	07	926 sq.ft.	\$670,000	North Street View
			TWO BEE	DROOMS		
UNIT	BUILDING	UNIT TYPE	TWO BED	DROOMS sq.ft.	PRICE RANGE	VIEWS
UNIT 512	building A	UNIT TYPE 2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths			PRICE RANGE \$650,000	VIEWS West View
			LINE	SQ.FT.		
512	Α	2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	LINE 12	SQ.FT. 949 sq.ft	\$650,000	West View
512 403	A B	2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths 2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	LINE 12 03	SQ.FT. 949 sq.ft 1,183 sq.ft.	\$650,000 \$695,000	West View North View
512 403 507	А В А	2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths 2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths 2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	LINE 12 03 07	SQ.FT. 949 sq.ft 1,183 sq.ft. 1,241 sq.ft.	\$650,000 \$695,000 \$740,000	West View North View North View
512 403 507 518	A B A	2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	LINE 12 03 07 18	SQ.FT. 949 sq.ft 1,183 sq.ft. 1,241 sq.ft. 1,060 sq.ft.	\$650,000 \$695,000 \$740,000 \$795,000	West View North View North View West View
512 403 507 518 702	A B A A B	2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	LINE 12 03 07 18 02 01	SQ.FT. 949 sq.ft 1,183 sq.ft. 1,241 sq.ft. 1,060 sq.ft. 1,166 sq.ft.	\$650,000 \$695,000 \$740,000 \$795,000 \$835,000	West View North View North View West View South Intracoastal View
512 403 507 518 702	A B A A B	2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	LINE 12 03 07 18 02 01	SQ.FT. 949 sq.ft 1,183 sq.ft. 1,241 sq.ft. 1,060 sq.ft. 1,166 sq.ft. 1,304 sq.ft.	\$650,000 \$695,000 \$740,000 \$795,000 \$835,000	West View North View North View West View South Intracoastal View
512 403 507 518 702 801	A B A A B	2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	LINE 12 03 07 18 02 01 THREE BE	\$Q.FT. 949 sq.ft 1,183 sq.ft. 1,241 sq.ft. 1,060 sq.ft. 1,166 sq.ft. 1,304 sq.ft.	\$650,000 \$695,000 \$740,000 \$795,000 \$835,000 \$895,000	West View North View North View West View South Intracoastal View North West View













